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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Anand, Sayan (Laurel) ....................... BYE REQUESTED(0.5)
Arunachalam, Arunacha (Canyon) ..... W 114 Dasi, Shreyes (0.0,Stiles,1165)
Balasubramanian, Vissh (Westw) ...... B 108 Barksdale, Hyrum (0.0,MGJHSB,1035)
Barksdale, Hyrum (MGJHSB) ............ W 108 Balasubramanian, Visshwa (0.0,Westw,1198)
Chodniewicz, Beckham (Regent) ....... W 112 Santhosh, Pranav (0.0,BasisA,1175)
Dasari, Tanish (Wiley) ........................ B 101 Vikram-Shankar, Rishi (0.0,VanHS,1334)
Dasi, Shreyes (Stiles) ......................... B 114 Arunachalam, Arunachalam (0.0,Canyon,1002)
Desu, Srihaas (RonRE) ...................... B 115 Teoh, Sean (0.0,Keali,1153)
Ganesh, Rithik (BasisA) ..................... B 106 Lingutla, Charvith (0.0,DFTE,1038)
Grandhi, Aditya (Eanes) ..................... B 116 Sriram, Pranav (0.0,BasisP,961)
Gu, Ethan (Keali) ................................ B 102 Rajkumar, Avishai (0.0,CVMS,1085)
Guo, Shawn (BasisA) ......................... B 107 Schaefer, Logan (0.0,WlsHA,1242)
Hamill, Jonathan (FVEL) .................... W 113 Mezouh, Nick (0.0,HCCh,1008)
Janardhan, Dhruv (BeeCvM) ............. Please see your TD
Lan, Kai (EEE) .................................... W 118 Yu, Lucas (0.0,HeadW,1093)
Law, Jamie (HCMS) ........................... W 111 Yelovitch, Gilad (0.0,LTMS,1016)
Lee, Bryan (Canyon) .......................... B 117 Omshankar, Vyas (0.0,Laurel,1113)
Lingutla, Charvith (DFTE) .................. W 106 Ganesh, Rithik (0.0,BasisA,1260)
Mezouh, Nick (HCCh) ........................ B 113 Hamill, Jonathan (0.0,FVEL,1169)
Modi, Aariv (RRHS) ............................ W 109 Saberi, Christopher (0.0,Regent,1035)
Nadar, Jovan (Merid) .......................... W 105 Shi, Eric (0.0,Laurel,1049)
Omshankar, Vyas (Laurel) ................. W 117 Lee, Bryan (0.0,Canyon,941)
Pawar, Abhijeet (JollyE) ..................... W 104 Ramey, Alexander (0.0,Regent,1310)
Rajkumar, Avishai (CVMS) ................ W 102 Gu, Ethan (0.0,Keali,1330)
Ramey, Alexander (Regent) ............... B 104 Pawar, Abhijeet (0.0,JollyE,1060)
Rascon, Angel (GiddHS) .................... W 103 Serikar, Arav (0.0,Cox,1074)
Saberi, Christopher (Regent) ............. B 109 Modi, Aariv (0.0,RRHS,1188)
Santhosh, Pranav (BasisA) ................ B 112 Chodniewicz, Beckham (0.0,Regent,1014)
Schaefer, Logan (WlsHA) .................. W 107 Guo, Shawn (0.0,BasisA,1045)
Serikar, Arav (Cox) ............................. B 103 Rascon, Angel (0.0,GiddHS,1328)
Shi, Eric (Laurel) ................................. B 105 Nadar, Jovan (0.0,Merid,1270)
Sriram, Pranav (BasisP) ..................... W 116 Grandhi, Aditya (0.0,Eanes,1132)
Tang, Ryan (VanHS) .......................... B 119 Vyas, Miransh (0.0,EEE,1092)
Teoh, Sean (Keali) ............................. W 115 Desu, Srihaas (0.0,RonRE,985)
Tirumala, Advay (CVMS) .................... B 110 Yelovitch, Alon (0.0,LTMS,1031)
Vikram-Shankar, Rishi (VanHS) ........ W 101 Dasari, Tanish (0.0,Wiley,1090)
Vyas, Miransh (EEE) .......................... W 119 Tang, Ryan (0.0,VanHS,nnnn)
Yelovitch, Alon (LTMS) ....................... W 110 Tirumala, Advay (0.0,CVMS,1184)
Yelovitch, Gilad (LTMS) ..................... B 111 Law, Jamie (0.0,HCMS,1176)
Yu, Lucas (HeadW) ............................ B 118 Lan, Kai (0.0,EEE,941)

Win TD Version 4.20, (c) 2013, Estima. Printed: 03/31/2023 at 14:44. Page 1 of document


